
ERCup Sturup Raceway
Svedala Motorklubb

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:53:52
16:02:37
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10:00:54
16:00:56
6:00:02

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:22:292
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Heat Date

Circuit name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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17 15
3Participants Finished
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15
3

:
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28 May 2016

Sturup Raceway - 2087 mtr.

Ercup - Race

4021Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 10:00:54
16:00:56.

768
6:00:02.1

50
2 11:53:26 12:04:47 Utkörning av mat.11:21
3 13:06:32 13:17:40 Bil av post 411:08

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

8 Citius Motorsport1 67 Toyota MR21
7 Björnligan68 71 Posrche 944D2
43 Fyra 3 Racing72 74 BMW M3 3
8 Citius Motorsport75 133 Toyota MR24
43 Fyra 3 Racing134 143 BMW M3 5
8 Citius Motorsport144 284 Toyota MR26

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

8 Citius Motorsport Toyota MR21:10.271 10:02:0611
8 Citius Motorsport Toyota MR21:09.003 10:03:1522

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

2678 Citius Motorsport Toyota MR21
1343 Fyra 3 Racing BMW M3 2
47 Björnligan Posrche 944D3
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